© Meggitt / 660-020-020-211A / 23.09.2015 1 / 18
Information contained in this document may be subject to Export Control Regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries. Each recipient of this
document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document complies with all relevant Export Control
Regulations. ECN N/A.
VSV300
VibroSmart ® DMS
vibration monitoring module
FEATURES

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order please specify
Type Designation Ordering number
VSV300 VibroSmart vibration monitoring module 600-008
VSB300 Terminal base for a VSV300 module 600-009
Notes:
The VSB300 is supplied with a set of 6x terminal base BCF plug-in connectors for J1 to J6 that are labelled and mechanically key-coded for
the VSV300 / VSB300. Sets of additional connectors can be ordered as VSK002 (see Accessories on page 17).
ACCESSORIES
A number of accessories including connectors, plug-in signal conditioners (under development), DIN rails, cables and
screws will be available to order.
Type Designation Ordering number
VSA001 T30 Torx driver with a length of 150 mm
(suitable for the DIN rail adaptor screw in terminal bases)
975.51.54.0030
VSA002 Cable assembly for use with the buffered outputs (J2) of a
VSV300 module / VSB300, terminated with male
BNC connectors for use as flying leads
934-129-000-011
VSA003 Cable assembly for use with the buffered outputs (J2) of a
VSV300 module / VSB300, terminated with female
BNC connectors for use with a patch panel
934-128-000-011
VSK002 Set of 6x terminal base BCF plug-in connectors for J1 to J6
(labelled and mechanically key-coded for a
VSV300 / VSB300)
622-007-200-001
Notes:
The VSA002 is a 2 m cable assembly with a terminal base connector at one end for connection to the VSB300 terminal base (J2) and three
male BNC connectors at the other end (one per output signal) for direct connections to test equipment.
The VSA003 is a 2 m cable assembly with a terminal base connector at one end for connection to the VSB300 terminal base (J2) and three
female BNC connectors at the other end (one per output signal) for connections to BNC patch panels.
RELATED PRODUCTS
APF 19x AC-DC converters : Refer to corresponding data sheets
APF 20x AC-DC converters with Ex approval : Refer to corresponding data sheets
VSA002, VSA003,
VSA004 and VSA005
BNC cable assemblies and patch panels : Refer to corresponding data sheet
VSA301 Buffered output amplifier : Refer to corresponding data sheet
VSI010 Communications interface module : Refer to corresponding data sheet
VSN010 Real-time Ethernet switch : Refer to corresponding data sheet
RECOMMENDATIONS FOR RELIABLE CONNECTIONS
It is highly recommended to terminate all wires connected to the BCF plug-in connectors (female) used by J1 to J6 of
the VSB300 terminal base by crimping them with the appropriate industry standard wire-end ferrules, in order to help
ensure consistent and reliable connections.
18 / 18 © Meggitt / 660-020-020-211A / 23.09.2015
Vibration monitoring module
VSV300